
Membership Sale 
Jan/Feb 2022

Faculty/Staff
Alumni/Retiree

Community

Emeriti

Student**

MONTH
(Regular)

SEMESTER
(Sale)

ANNUAL
(Sale)

Individual

Plus One
Family

Individual

Plus One
Family

Plus One

Family

Individual

Plus One
Family

$40
$80
$100

$106
$212
$265

$243
$487
$608

$60
$100
$115

$156
$265
$305

$365
$608
$700

N/A
N/A
N/A

$50
+$60
+$100

N/A
N/A
N/A

$40
$100

$106
$265

$243
$608

*Student memberships are not eligible for sale.
**Sale prices are labeled in green and already include the discount for
the sale.
***All "plus one" and "family membership pricing includes the cost of
an individual membership.


