

Membership Sale Jan/Feb 2022

MONTH (Regular)	SEMESTER (Sale)	ANNUAL (Sale)
\$40	\$106	\$243
\$80	\$212	\$487
\$100	\$265	\$608
\$60	\$156	\$365
\$100	\$265	\$608
\$115	\$305	\$700
\$40	\$106	\$243
\$100	\$265	\$608
N/A	\$50	N/A
N/A	+\$60	N/A
N/A	+\$100	N/A
	(Regular) \$40 \$80 \$100 \$100 \$115 \$40 \$100 \$1A N/A	(Regular) (Sale) \$40 \$106 \$80 \$212 \$100 \$265 \$60 \$156 \$100 \$265 \$115 \$305 \$40 \$106 \$100 \$265 N/A \$50 N/A +\$60

^{*}Student memberships are not eligible for sale.

^{**}Sale prices are labeled in green and already include the discount for the sale.

^{***}All "plus one" and "family membership pricing includes the cost of an individual membership.